© 2022 Prescolite, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.prescolite.com
Page 1/4 Rev. 01/13/22
LBSD-RD
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
LBSD-RD

DISK SURFACE MOUNT ROUND DOWNLIGHT
Example: LBSD-4RD-CS9-WH
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG #
Notes:
1  Phase (Triac/ELV) dimming when connected to 120V circuit only.
LBSD – – CS9 – WH
Model/CCT Configuration Aperture/Shape/Function CCT/CRI Trim Color
LBSD Disk Surface Mount,
Switchable CCT,
120-277V with Phase
Dimming (120V Triac/
ELV) to 5% 1
4RD 4" Round, Direct J-Box Mount, 700 Lumens
6RD 6" Round, Direct J-Box Mount, 1000 Lumens
CS9 Switchable CCT, 90 CRI
2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K
WH White
HOUSING
= Service Program
Click icon for Stocked item list
 LBSD
 STO
CK
Accessories
LBSD-4-MTGKIT Accessory Kit, to retrofit LBSD-4RD into existing 4” recessed housings
LBSD-6-MTGKIT Accessory kit, to retrofit LBSD-6RD into existing 5” or 6” recessed housings
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Nominal Aperture Nominal Lumens Cat # @ CCT CRI Delivered Lumens Watts LPW
4" 700
LBSD-4RD-CS9-WH
2700K 90 671 8.2 82
4" 700 3000K 90 693 8.2 85
4" 700 3500K 90 705 8.2 86
4" 700 4000K 90 712 8.2 87
6" 1000
LBSD-6RD-CS9-WH
2700K 90 938 11.5 82
6" 1000 3000K 90 952 11.5 83
6" 1000 3500K 90 959 11.5 83
6" 1000 4000K 90 957 11.5 83
© 2022 Prescolite, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.prescolite.com
Page 3/4 Rev. 01/13/22
LBSD-RD
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
LBSD-RD
DISK SURFACE MOUNT ROUND DOWNLIGHT
PHOTOMETRY
Test No. 21.01425-02
Description 4” Disk, Switchable CCT, @3000K,
90 CRI
Delivered Lumens 693
Watts 8.2
Efficacy 83
Mounting Surface
Beam Angle (FWHM) 1.2
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0-40 297 42.9
0-60 522 75.4
0-90 687 99.2
0-180 693 100.0
LBSD-4RD-CS9-WH
0˚ 15˚ 30˚